Name, Vorname

Verein DWZ alt E

KEM Landkreis Leipzig Madchen Ul2

Pkt/Rd We

Potzschig,Emily

Miller,Helene

Wernick, Lara Soph
Schmid, Charlotte

StiB,Alina

Junghans, Emely-So

1
2
3
4
5 Dinter, Isabell
6
7
8

Kubik,Julia

Code:

B446-F18-M12

Ende:

793 - 1
740 - 8
795 - 3
0/1 ~*
15.11.2014

1/2 1,071
1/2 0,849
1/2 1,080

0/740,
0/795,
0/793,
0/793,
0/740,

Auswerter:

*  Gesammelte Partien aus fritheren Turnieren

0/795,
0/793,
0/795,
0/795,
0/795,

Rinke



